
July 2025
Sun  Mon  Tue    Wed   Thu    Fri    Sat

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

August 2025
Sun  Mon  Tue    Wed   Thu    Fri    Sat

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

September 2025
Sun  Mon  Tue    Wed   Thu    Fri    Sat

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

November 2025
Sun  Mon  Tue    Wed   Thu    Fri    Sat

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24

7
14
21
28

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

December 2025
Sun  Mon  Tue    Wed   Thu    Fri    Sat

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

January 2026
Sun  Mon  Tue    Wed   Thu    Fri    Sat

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

1
8

15
22

February 2026
Sun  Mon  Tue    Wed   Thu    Fri    Sat

2
9

16
23

3
10
17
24

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

March 2026
Sun  Mon  Tue    Wed   Thu    Fri    Sat

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

April 2026
Sun  Mon  Tue    Wed   Thu    Fri    Sat

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

May 2026
Sun  Mon  Tue    Wed   Thu    Fri    Sat

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

June 2026
Sun  Mon  Tue    Wed   Thu    Fri    Sat

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

October 2025
Sun  Mon  Tue    Wed   Thu    Fri    Sat

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

School Holidays - No School

Printed on 5/13/2025

The Children's Unit for Treatment and Evaluation 2025-2026 School Calendar

2 Month Session

10 Month Session
July 7 - August 15

September 4 - June 26

School Day
Conference Day
School Holiday
Non School Day
Weekend
SNOW DAY

Conference Days:
No Students - Staff Only

Thu 9/4/2025 - Conference Day
Fri 9/5/2025 - Conference Day

Thu 3/12/2026 - Conference Day
Fri 3/13/2026 - Conference Day

Thu 3/12/2026 - Possible make-up day

Fri 3/13/2026 - Possible make-up day

Fri 4/10/2026 - Possible make-up day

Fri 5/22/2026 - Possible make-up day

Priority Makeup School Days if
number of Snow days exceded

Thu 9/4/2025 - Conference Day - Staff Only
Fri 9/5/2025 - Conference Day - Staff Only
Mon 10/13/2025 - Columbus Day
Tue 11/11/2025 - Veterans Day
Wed 11/26/2025 - Thanksgiving Break
Thu 11/27/2025 - Thanksgiving Break
Fri 11/28/2025 - Thanksgiving Break
Mon 12/22/2025 - Winter Break
Tue 12/23/2025 - Winter Break
Wed 12/24/2025 - Winter Break
Thu 12/25/2025 - Winter Break
Fri 12/26/2025 - Winter Break
Mon 12/29/2025 - Winter Break
Tue 12/30/2025 - Winter Break
Wed 12/31/2025 - Winter Break
Thu 1/1/2026 - Winter Break
Fri 1/2/2026 - Winter Break
Mon 1/19/2026 - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Mon 2/16/2026 - Presidents' Day
Tue 2/17/2026 - Lunar New Year

Thu 3/12/2026 - Conference Day - Staff Only - Possible
Make-Up day

Fri 3/13/2026 - Conference Day - Staff Only - Possible
Make-Up day

Fri 4/3/2026 - Spring Break
Mon 4/6/2026 - Spring Break
Tue 4/7/2026 - Spring Break
Wed 4/8/2026 - Spring Break
Thu 4/9/2026 - Spring Break
Fri 4/10/2026 - Spring Break - Possible Make-Up day

Fri 5/22/2026 - Memorial Day Wknd - Possible Make-Up
day

Mon 5/25/2026 - Memorial Day
Fri 6/19/2026 - Juneteenth


